Location

West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver

Day
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Time
9:30-10:00am
9:30-10:00am
11:30-12:00pm
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
3:30-4:00pm
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
3:30-4:00pm
3:30-4:00pm
3:30-4:00pm
3:30-4:00pm
11:00-11:30am
3:30-4:00pm
11:00-11:30am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
4:00-5:00pm

Class

Bouncing with Baby for infant to 24 months

Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years

Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years

Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years
Buttercup Dance - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 2 for 3-4 years
Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Jazzy Toes Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Dance - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 2 for 3-4 years
Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Tumble Tots - Acro & Dance class Level One for 3-4 Years
Buttercup Jazzy Toes Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years

Buttercup Tap & Musical Theatre 3-4 years

Buttercup Ballet for 3-4 years

Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years

Sweet Pea Broadway MT & Tap Level One & Two for 3-5 years
Sweet Pea Acro Level One & Two for 3-5 years

Sweet Pea Jazzy Toes Level One & Two for 3-5 years

Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years

Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years

Sweet Pea Jazz 1 & 2

Sweet Pea Acro

Sweet Pea Ballet 3

Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years

Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years

Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years

Marigold Tumble Tots - Acro and Dance class for 5-7 years
Marigold Musical Theatre & Tap Level Three for 5-7 years
Marigold Acro Dance for 5-7 years

Traditional Ballet Level Three for 5-7 years.

NEW Mini Pre-Performing Broadway MT/Tap 4-6 years

Key #

40215
40009
40063
40070
40010
40028
40017
40218
40093
40054
40061
40055
40081
40068
40069
40077
40078
40221
40223
40224
40141
40141
40143
40149
40038
40000
40094
40060
40058
40062
40064
40011



West Vancouver Performing Topaz Tap

North Vancouver NEW Performing Topaz Hip Hop 8-12yrs
North Vancouver Pre-Competitive Topaz Jazz 8-12yrs
North Vancouver Pre-Competitive Topaz Lyrical 8-12yrs
North Vancouver Pre-Competitive Topaz Hip Hop 8-12yrs




40101

40099
40222
40109
40102
40108
40211
40107
40152
West Vancouver Monday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40001
West Vancouver Sunday 12:00-1:00pm RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40075
West Vancouver Thursday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40035
West Vancouver Saturday 9:00-10:00am RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40219
North Vancouver Friday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40231
North Vancouver Saturday 9:00-10:00am RAD Pre-Primary Ballet 40191
West Vancouver Monday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Primary Ballet 40006
West Vancouver Friday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Primary Ballet 40046
West Vancouver Sunday 10:00-11:00am RAD Primary Ballet 40071
West Vancouver Saturday 12:30-1:30pm RAD Primary Ballet 40057
North Vancouver Thursday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Primary Ballet 40044
North Vancouver Saturday 10:00-11:00pm RAD Primary Ballet 40135
West Vancouver Thursday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Grade One Ballet 40040
West Vancouver Monday 5:00-6:00pm RAD Grade One Ballet 40002
West Vancouver Friday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade One Ballet 40047
West Vancouver Sunday 2:00-3:00pm RAD Grade One Ballet 40091
North Vancouver Saturday 12:00-1:00pm RAD Grade One Ballet 40136
40072
40007
40125
40065
40193
West Vancouver Monday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade Three Ballet 40003
West Vancouver Sunday 1:00-2:00pm RAD Grade Three Ballet 40089
North Vancouver Wednesday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Grade Three Ballet 40053




North Vancouver Thursday 5:00-6:00pm RAD Grade Three Ballet 40157
North Vancouver Saturday 9:00-10:00am RAD Grade Three Ballet 40194
West Vancouver Monday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade Four Ballet 40008
West Vancouver Sunday 3:00-4:00pm RAD Grade Four Ballet 40092
West Vancouver Wednesday 7:00-8:00pm RAD Grade Four Ballet 40032
North Vancouver Thursday 5:00-6:00pm RAD Grade Four Ballet 40158
North Vancouver Friday 5:00-6:00pm RAD Grade Four Ballet 40170
North Vancouver Saturday 9:00-10:00am RAD Grade Four Ballet 40192
West Vancouver Monday 7:00-8:00pm RAD Grade Five Ballet 40004
West Vancouver Wednesday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade Five Ballet 40031
North Vancouver Thursday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade Five Ballet 40180
North Vancouver Friday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Grade Five Ballet 40165
North Vancouver Saturday 10:30-11:30am RAD Grade Five Ballet 40056
North Vancouver Thursday 7:00-7:30pm RAD Grade Five Ballet Pre-Pointe 40163
North Vancouver Friday 3:30-4:00pm RAD Pre-Pointe 40168
North Vancouver Saturday 10:00-10:30am RAD Grade Five/Inter Found Pointe 40183
West Vancouver Wednesday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet 40026
West Vancouver Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm RAD Intermediate Foundation /Intermediate Pointe 40027
North Vancouver Thursday 6:00-7:00pm RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet 40155
North Vancouver Thursday 7:00-7:45pm RAD Intermediate Foundation /Intermediate Pointe 40176
North Vancouver Friday 7:00-8:00pm RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet 40169
North Vancouver Saturday 9:00-10:00am RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet 40178

40033

40164

40182

40095
North Vancouver Thursday 5:00-6:00pm RAD Advanced Foundation Ballet 40122
North Vancouver Saturday 11:30-12:30pm RAD Advanced Foundation Ballet 40181
North Vancouver Saturday 12:30-1:00pm RAD Advanced Foundation Pointe 40096

40120

40185

40188
North Vancouver Thursday 4:00-5:00pm RAD Advanced Two Ballet/Solo Seal 40119
North Vancouver Saturday 10:00-11:00am RAD Advanced Two Ballet 40187




North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
1:00-2:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
3:15-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm

10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm

1:00-2:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
2:30-3:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

RAD Pointe Advanced Two Ballet/Solo Seal

RAD Solo Seal

Performing Intermediate Ballet Company

Performing Advanced Ballet Company

PBT or Advanced Unset Ballet technique Class

PBT or Advanced Unset Ballet technique Class

AP Pointe

AP Performing Purple Contemporary

Accelerated Purple Ballet Technique/Choreography Class
AP Performing Purple Small Group Ballet Invite

AP Purple Ballet Technique

Accelerated Ballet Purple Technique

AP Blue Ballet Choreography

Accelerated Blue Ballet Technique Class

Accelerated Blue Ballet Technique Class

AP Performing Blue Contemporary

Accelerated Small Group Ballet Invite

Accelerated Pink Ballet Technique Class

AP Performing Pink Contemporary

Performing Accelerated Pink Ballet Choreography Class
Performing Musical Theatre Production Grade Two/Three/Four
Performing Musical Theatre Primary & Grade One
Accelerated Performing Musical Theatre Grade Five and up
Variation Class or Coaching class

YAGP Coaching Senior

YAGP Coaching Junior

YAGP Training

Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre and Tap 8-11 years
Traditional Combo Class Jazz/Lyrical 10-12 Year Olds
Traditional Jazz 12-15 years

Traditional Lyrical Contemporary 12-15 years

Traditional Acro for 5-9 years

Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 4-6 years
Traditional Lyrical 9-12 Year Olds

40186
40098
40118
40190
40173
40150
40023
40159
40201
40232
40024
40030
40025
40029
40167
40160
40145
40171
40161
40172
40212
40129
40137
40174
40189
40200
40184
40013
40020
40021
40022
40041
40036
40042



West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver

West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
West Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00p,
7:00-8:00pm

11:30-12:30pm

7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-8:30pm
7:00-8:00pm

Traditional Jazz 9-12 Year Olds

Traditional Teen Jazz 13+

Traditional Hip Hop/Break Dance Combo Class for Boys
Traditional Acro for Primary/Grade One students

Traditional Hip Hop 6-8 years

Traditional Pre-teen Hip Hop Club 9-12 years

Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 5-7 years
Traditional Acro for 8-11 years

Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 7-10 years
Traditional Musical Theatre for 9-12 years

Traditional Hip Hop 6-9 years

Traditional Hip Hop/Jazz 9-12yrs

Traditional Acro 5-9yrs

Traditional Pre-Teen Lyrical & Contemporary

Adult Intermediate Tap Tech

Adult Intermediate Jazz

Adult Burlesque

RAD Adult Intermediate Ballet
Adult Zumba

Adult Tap Technique

Adult Jazz

Adult Beginner Tap

Adult Performing Large Group Tap
Adult Performing Small Group Tap
Adult Ballet or Adult PBT

40217

40043

40050

40045

40051

40049

40076

40073

40074

40090

40100

40126

40059

40139
40052
40014
40179
40175
40166

40016

40039

40015

40005

40177

40146

40087

40083

40130

40131

40225




