Location	Day	Time	Class	Key #
West Vancouver	Wednesday	9:30-10:00am	Bouncing with Baby for infant to 24 months	40215
West Vancouver	Monday	9:30-10:00am	Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years	40009
West Vancouver	Saturday	11:30-12:00pm	Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years	40063
West Vancouver	Sunday	9:30-10:00am	Poppy - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 1 for 2-3 years	40070
West Vancouver	Monday	10:00-10:30am	Buttercup Dance - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 2 for 3-4 years	40010
West Vancouver	Monday	10:30-11:00am	Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years	40028
West Vancouver	Tuesday	3:30-4:00pm	Buttercup Jazzy Toes Level One for 3-4 years	40017
West Vancouver	Wednesday	10:00-10:30am	Buttercup Dance - Hand in Hand Creative Dance 2 for 3-4 years	40218
West Vancouver	Wednesday	10:30-11:00am	Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years	40093
West Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-10:30am	Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years	40054
West Vancouver	Saturday	10:30-11:00am	Buttercup Tumble Tots - Acro & Dance class Level One for 3-4 Years	40061
West Vancouver	Saturday	11:00-11:30am	Buttercup Jazzy Toes Level One for 3-4 years	40055
West Vancouver	Sunday	9:30-10:00am	Buttercup Ballet Level One for 3-4 years	40081
West Vancouver	Sunday	10:00-10:30am	Buttercup Tap & Musical Theatre 3-4 years	40068
West Vancouver	Sunday	10:30-11:00am	Buttercup Ballet for 3-4 years	40069
West Vancouver	Tuesday	9:30-10:00am	Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40077
West Vancouver	Tuesday	10:00-10:30am	Sweet Pea Broadway MT & Tap Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40078
West Vancouver	Thursday	10:00-10:30am	Sweet Pea Acro Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40221
West Vancouver	Thursday	10:30-11:00am	Sweet Pea Jazzy Toes Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40223
West Vancouver	Thursday	11:00-11:30am	Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40224
West Vancouver	Thursday	3:30-4:00pm	Sweet Pea Ballet Level One & Two for 3-5 years	40141
North Vancouver	Monday	3:30-4:00pm	Sweet Pea Jazz 1 & 2	40141
North Vancouver	Wednesday	3:30-4:00pm	Sweet Pea Acro	40143
North Vancouver	Thursday	3:30-4:00pm	Sweet Pea Ballet 3	40149
West Vancouver	Monday	11:00-11:30am	Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years	40038
West Vancouver	Monday	3:30-4:00pm	Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years	40000
West Vancouver	Wednesday	11:00-11:30am	Daisy Ballet Level Two for 4-6 years	40094
West Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-10:30am	Marigold Tumble Tots - Acro and Dance class for 5-7 years	40060
West Vancouver	Saturday	10:30-11:00am	Marigold Musical Theatre & Tap Level Three for 5-7 years	40058
West Vancouver	Saturday	11:00-11:30am	Marigold Acro Dance for 5-7 years	40062
West Vancouver	Saturday	11:30-12:30pm	Traditional Ballet Level Three for 5-7 years.	40064
West Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	NEW Mini Pre-Performing Broadway MT/Tap 4-6 years	40011

West Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	NEW Mini Pre-Performing Jazz 4-6 years	40019
West Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	Garnet Jazz Pre-Performing Jazz Minis for 5-7 years	40018
West Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Garnet Pre-Performing Broadway MT & Tap for 5-7 years	40012
North Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Acro Mini/Junior	40124
North Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Opal Jazz	40216
North Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Opal Lyrical	40115
North Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Opal Jazz	40097
North Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Opal Tap	40128
North Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Emerald Lyrical	40148
North Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Emerald Jazz	40147
North Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Emerald Tap	40127
North Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Emerald Jazz	40116
North Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Jade Hip Hop	40153
North Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Jade Jazz	40105
North Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Jade Lyrical	40112
North Vancouver	Monday	7:00-7:45pm	Performing Jade Small Group Jazz Invite	40142
North Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Jade Jazz	40104
North Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Jade Contemporary	40110
North Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Small group Jade Lyrical Invite	40117
North Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Emerald/Jade/Sapphire Acro	40080
North Vancouver	Saturday	12:00-1:00pm	Performing Jade Tap	40197
West Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Topaz Tap	40037
North Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	NEW Performing Topaz Hip Hop 8-12yrs	40100
North Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	Pre-Competitive Topaz Jazz 8-12yrs	40134
North Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	Pre-Competitive Topaz Lyrical 8-12yrs	40084
North Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	Pre-Competitive Topaz Hip Hop 8-12yrs	40123
North Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Sapphire Jazz	40106
North Vancouver	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Sapphire Hip Hop	40151
North Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Sapphire Lyrical	40113
North Vancouver	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Sapphire Jazz	40085
North Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Amber Jazz	40088
North Vancouver	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Amber Lyrical	40082
North Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Amber Jazz	40144
North Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Diamond Jazz	40103

North Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Diamond Lyrical	40101
North Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Small Group Diamond Jazz Invite	40099
North Vancouver	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	Performing Small Group Lyrical Diamond	40222
North Vancouver	Tuesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Diamond Contemporary	40109
North Vancouver	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Diamond Tech Jumps, Leaps, Turns	40102
North Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Diamond Small Group Contemporary Invite	40108
North Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	Performing Diamond Tap	40211
North Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm	Performing Diamond Jazz	40107
North Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	Performing Diamond Small Group Jazz Invite	40152
West Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40001
West Vancouver	Sunday	12:00-1:00pm	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40075
West Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40035
West Vancouver	Saturday	9:00-10:00am	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40219
North Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40231
North Vancouver	Saturday	9:00-10:00am	RAD Pre-Primary Ballet	40191
West Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Primary Ballet	40006
West Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Primary Ballet	40046
West Vancouver	Sunday	10:00-11:00am	RAD Primary Ballet	40071
West Vancouver	Saturday	12:30-1:30pm	RAD Primary Ballet	40057
North Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Primary Ballet	40044
North Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-11:00pm	RAD Primary Ballet	40135
West Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Grade One Ballet	40040
West Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Grade One Ballet	40002
West Vancouver	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade One Ballet	40047
West Vancouver	Sunday	2:00-3:00pm	RAD Grade One Ballet	40091
North Vancouver	Saturday	12:00-1:00pm	RAD Grade One Ballet	40136
West Vancouver	Sunday	11:00-12:00pm	RAD Grade Two Ballet	40072
West Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Grade Two Ballet	40007
North Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Two Ballet	40125
North Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Grade Two Ballet	40065
North Vancouver	Saturday	11:00-12:00pm	RAD Grade Two Ballet	40193
West Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Three Ballet	40003
West Vancouver	Sunday	1:00-2:00pm	RAD Grade Three Ballet	40089
North Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Grade Three Ballet	40053

North Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Grade Three Ballet	40157
North Vancouver	Saturday	9:00-10:00am	RAD Grade Three Ballet	40194
West Vancouver	Monday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40008
West Vancouver	Sunday	3:00-4:00pm	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40092
West Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40032
North Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40158
North Vancouver	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40170
North Vancouver	Saturday	9:00-10:00am	RAD Grade Four Ballet	40192
West Vancouver	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	RAD Grade Five Ballet	40004
West Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Five Ballet	40031
North Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Five Ballet	40180
North Vancouver	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Grade Five Ballet	40165
North Vancouver	Saturday	10:30-11:30am	RAD Grade Five Ballet	40056
North Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-7:30pm	RAD Grade Five Ballet Pre-Pointe	40163
North Vancouver	Friday	3:30-4:00pm	RAD Pre-Pointe	40168
North Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-10:30am	RAD Grade Five/Inter Found Pointe	40183
West Vancouver	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet	40026
West Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-7:30pm	RAD Intermediate Foundation /Intermediate Pointe	40027
North Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet	40155
North Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-7:45pm	RAD Intermediate Foundation /Intermediate Pointe	40176
North Vancouver	Friday	7:00-8:00pm	RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet	40169
North Vancouver	Saturday	9:00-10:00am	RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet	40178
West Vancouver	Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm	RAD Intermediate Ballet	40033
North Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	RAD Intermediate Ballet	40164
North Vancouver	Saturday	1:00-2:00pm	RAD Intermediate Ballet	40182
North Vancouver	Saturday	2:00-2:30pm	RAD Intermediate Ballet Pointe	40095
North Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	RAD Advanced Foundation Ballet	40122
North Vancouver	Saturday	11:30-12:30pm	RAD Advanced Foundation Ballet	40181
North Vancouver	Saturday	12:30-1:00pm	RAD Advanced Foundation Pointe	40096
North Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	RAD Advanced One Ballet	40120
North Vancouver	Saturday	2:00-3:00pm	RAD Advanced One Ballet	40185
North Vancouver	Saturday	3:00-3:30pm	RAD Advanced One Pointe	40188
North Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	RAD Advanced Two Ballet/Solo Seal	40119
North Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-11:00am	RAD Advanced Two Ballet	40187

North Vancouver	Saturday	11:00-12:00pm	RAD Pointe Advanced Two Ballet/Solo Seal	40186
North Vancouver	Saturday	12:00-1:00pm	RAD Solo Seal	40098
North Vancouver	Saturday	3:30-4:30pm	Performing Intermediate Ballet Company	40118
North Vancouver	Saturday	1:00-2:00pm	Performing Advanced Ballet Company	40190
North Vancouver	Thursday	4:00-5:00pm	PBT or Advanced Unset Ballet technique Class	40173
North Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	PBT or Advanced Unset Ballet technique Class	40150
West Vancouver	Wednesday	3:30-4:00pm	AP Pointe	40023
North Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	AP Performing Purple Contemporary	40159
North Vancouver	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	Accelerated Purple Ballet Technique/Choreography Class	40201
North Vancouver	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	AP Performing Purple Small Group Ballet Invite	40232
West Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	AP Purple Ballet Technique	40024
West Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm	Accelerated Ballet Purple Technique	40030
West Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm	AP Blue Ballet Choreography	40025
West Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	Accelerated Blue Ballet Technique Class	40029
North Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	Accelerated Blue Ballet Technique Class	40167
North Vancouver	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	AP Performing Blue Contemporary	40160
North Vancouver	Friday	3:15-4:00pm	Accelerated Small Group Ballet Invite	40145
North Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	Accelerated Pink Ballet Technique Class	40171
North Vancouver	Friday	5:00-5:45pm	AP Performing Pink Contemporary	40161
North Vancouver	Friday	6:00-6:45pm	Performing Accelerated Pink Ballet Choreography Class	40172
North Vancouver	Saturday	10:00-11:00am	Performing Musical Theatre Production Grade Two/Three/Four	40212
North Vancouver	Saturday	11:00-12:00pm	Performing Musical Theatre Primary & Grade One	40129
North Vancouver	Saturday	1:00-2:00pm	Accelerated Performing Musical Theatre Grade Five and up	40137
North Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	Variation Class or Coaching class	40174
North Vancouver	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	YAGP Coaching Senior	40189
North Vancouver	Friday	7:00-8:00pm	YAGP Coaching Junior	40200
North Vancouver	Saturday	2:30-3:30pm	YAGP Training	40184
West Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre and Tap 8-11 years	40013
West Vancouver	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Traditional Combo Class Jazz/Lyrical 10-12 Year Olds	40020
West Vancouver	Tuesday	7:00-7:45pm	Traditional Jazz 12-15 years	40021
West Vancouver	Tuesday	7:45-8:30pm	Traditional Lyrical Contemporary 12-15 years	40022
West Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	Traditional Acro for 5-9 years	40041
West Vancouver	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 4-6 years	40036
West Vancouver	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm	Traditional Lyrical 9-12 Year Olds	40042

West Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	Traditional Jazz 9-12 Year Olds	40217
West Vancouver	Thursday	8:00-9:00pm	Traditional Teen Jazz 13+	40043
West Vancouver	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	Traditional Hip Hop/Break Dance Combo Class for Boys	40050
West Vancouver	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	Traditional Acro for Primary/Grade One students	40045
West Vancouver	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	Traditional Hip Hop 6-8 years	40051
West Vancouver	Friday	7:00-8:00pm	Traditional Pre-teen Hip Hop Club 9-12 years	40049
West Vancouver	Sunday	11:00-12:00pm	Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 5-7 years	40076
West Vancouver	Sunday	12:00-1:00pm	Traditional Acro for 8-11 years	40073
West Vancouver	Sunday	1:00-2:00pm	Traditional Broadway Bound Musical Theatre & Tap 7-10 years	40074
West Vancouver	Sunday	2:00-3:00pm	Traditional Musical Theatre for 9-12 years	40090
North Vancouver	Monday	5:00-6:00pm	Traditional Hip Hop 6-9 years	40100
North Vancouver	Wednesday	4:00-5:00pm	Traditional Hip Hop/Jazz 9-12yrs	40126
North Vancouver	Wednesday	5:00-6:00p,	Traditional Acro 5-9yrs	40059
North Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Traditional Pre-Teen Lyrical & Contemporary	40139
West Vancouver	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	NEW Performing Boys Hip Hop 8-12 years	40052
West Vancouver	Tuesday	7:00-7:45pm	Stars Adaptive Dance	40014
North Vancouver	Monday	4:00-5:00pm	Stretch & Strength	40179
North Vancouver	Friday	3:00-4:00pm	Stretch & Strength	40175
North Vancouver	Friday	7:00-8:00pm	Stretch & Strength	40166
West Vancouver	Tuesday	11:30-12:30pm	Adult Intermediate Tap Tech	40016
West Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	Adult Intermediate Jazz	40039
West Vancouver	Thursday	8:00-9:00pm	Adult Burlesque	40015
West Vancouver	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	RAD Adult Intermediate Ballet	40005
North Vancouver	Wednesday	9:30-10:30	Adult Zumba	40177
North Vancouver	Thursday	10:30-11:30	Adult Tap Technique	40146
North Vancouver	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	Adult Jazz	40087
North Vancouver	Monday	8:00-9:00pm	Adult Beginner Tap	40083
North Vancouver	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Adult Performing Large Group Tap	40130
North Vancouver	Wednesday	8:00-8:30pm	Adult Performing Small Group Tap	40131
North Vancouver	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	Adult Ballet or Adult PBT	40225